
Service Hours:                      Store Hours:
      Monday ~ Saturday Mon., Tues., Thurs., Fri. - 8:00am ~ 9:00pm
      8:00am ~ 4:30pm Wednesday & Saturday  - 8:00am ~ 6:00pm

Sunday - 11:00am ~ 4:00pm 

1st Rec. Vent
Hr. Rate Size

   
66 36.3 3"
67 36 3"
68 36 3"
86 41 3"
83 36 3"
70 41 3"
88 41 3"
N/A 81 4"

90 55.9 2"-3"
96 55.9 2"-3"

67 40 3"
70 41 3"-4"
93 67 4"

120
120
120

4500 4500 240
4500 4500 240
4500 4500 240

16.00
16.00

Per. Yr.
N/A

16.00

$420.00 4879 16.00

~ ~
$415.00 4934

N/A N/A
N/A N/A

16.00
N/A N/A

250
$315.00 258

6 yrs.
52-1/4"

214

Watt 
Tank

63-7/8

Diam.Input

$309.00 254

Est. Ave. KWH
Yearly Cost

6 yrs.
949.00$   170-608 6 yrs.6-50-YRVIT on Job

tall 12-40-GXRT 105-207
12 yrs.
6 yrs. 6 yrs.

1,044.00$ 
1,459.00$ 

549.00$   
tall
tall 747-124

12-50-GXRT 105-208
12 yrs.

899.00$   

12 yrs.

18"

20"

6 yrs.

35,500

75,100
12 yrs.

40,000
22"
20"

26-1/2"

6 yrs.

258
61-3/4" $294.00

61-3/4" 0.59

$299.00
$309.0051-1/8"

0.65

0.59
254

N/A

258 0.58

0.6260-7/8" $294.00 242
0.62242

50
GS6 50 YBRS

tall 6-30-GORT
6 40 GORS 202

479.00$   6 50 GORT

75 (74)

40
50

50

short
tall

tall

40
40

short

6-75-XRRS

134-947
116-983

116-982
44310 - S/O 

6-40-GORT
Special

 

Description $ Price

Type 
Model

Number
Sku Installed

Price*
 Size Gallon

NumberCapacity Price

68-1/2"

40,000

Tank Draft Hood
Diam.

30
N/A
784.00$   

30 6-30-short
122-067

NS  short  
16"

 

~  Reliance  ~ Gas Water Heaters  - ( All heaters are a division of A.O. Smith Co. )   See  BOLD PRINT  for Best 12 year warranty with self cleaning (but in a TALL only) .

6 yrs.
 

0.61
 

61"

Height

 

6 yrs.50 tall 50-GCVX 25494

6 yrs.

1,244.00$ 

40/38 tall 6-40-YRVIT

837.00$   
837.00$   6 yrs.

short

170-606 869.00$   Quoted 6 yrs.
tall50/48

40 85068

869.00$   
462.00$   

List InstalledModel

7

1 yr.

309.00$   Job

209.00$   

19

Gallon
Price*

Quoted
259.00$   on the

6 yrs.

2.5 gal. 845667
Warranty

 Size 
Number Number

40 tall 640DORT 466-615
40 short 640DORS 456-654

40 GCVL

6 6 SOMS K
~

815-124
6 low-boy 815-144
2

low-boy 6 20 S0MS K

Sku

50 tall 650DORT210 128-735 60-1/4"329.00$   704.00$   6 yrs. 6 yrs. 20 20"
59-1/2"

20 20-1/2" 44"
20 18"

6 yrs.
309.00$   684.00$   6 yrs.
279.00$   654.00$   6 yrs.

6 yrs.

           5641 Main Street

(716)  632-3150

Parts

     Williamsville, N.Y. 14221 

6 yrs 20"

50,000 29-1/8
27-1/8

20"

24"

~ Reliance  " ELECTRIC "  Water Heaters  |  A Division of  A.O. Smith Co.  

Volt

65,000 22"

Capacity Type 
R / EF

0.58

Factor

6 yrs.

Price*

409.00$   

Warranty / Features

25"18"
6yrs. 7
6 yrs.

15-1/4"1650 14-1/8"

Tank

6 yrs.
Warranty

Rec.
Height
Tank

13-3/4"
6 yrs.

1650

1500 14-1/2"

784.00$   

854.00$   
6 yrs.

35,500
6 yrs.

409.00$   
409.00$   6 yrs.

Parts
Warranty

Btu

N/A

Order

6 yrs.784.00$   
35,500

6 yrs.
40,000

6 yrs. 35,500

List Tank
Warranty Input

$261.0068-1/8"

www.edyoungs.com

Energy InformationDimensions

53-1/4" $235.00

Energy
Factor

61 N/A

 
246
254

Est. Ave.
Yearly Cost

 

Therms
Per. Yr.

50,000

~ Reliance  ~  "SPECIAL"  Gas Power Vented  Water Heaters: vented  through wall with either  2" or 3" PVC - 110/120v motor / Division Of  A.O.Smith Co.

0.70

     Closed Sunday

0.6040,000 18" 61-3/4" $227.00

$309.00

$315.00

40 tall 40 GCV 12513

6 yrs.

6 yrs.

~ A.O. Smith Co.   ~  Gas Water Heaters - 40 gal. AO Smith are self cleaning - 50 gal. tall only has an extra high recovery rate, but not  self cleaning. 

0.59462.00$   

0.5961"

40,000669.00$   
924.00$   

0.70

Help 
Call...

*Installed prices are for normal installations only, removal charge to remove old heater from your basement is an extra $30.00 (Except  75 Gal. Model ) - we also take old heater 
away. WE WILL QUOTE ANY EXTRA CHARGES AT YOUR HOME  (to bring installation up to current plumbing codes).
(more expensive after 6:30pm M-F & all day Saturday) *All prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Last  Update

Aug. 28, 2014

Ask about  our  "TANKLESS"   water heaters  (no storage tank, plus extra high-efficiency) 

Overall incl. back side


